
INBOUND Shipment: This is an INBOUND shipment showing inventory that we will
receive from our supplier, usually delivered to our 3PL.

PO Number WL2108-005
Arrival Date 17 January 2022

Supplier
Status Arrived

Freight Forwarder Freight OS
Shipment ID S211031001993

Product Merchant SKU ASIN FNSKU
Units
Per

Case

Number
of

Cases
Total
Units Value Total

Weight
Case

Dimensions
(L x W x H)

CBM

SUMO Tub (Green, 1-Pack) LE-L6MI-4GE5 B07YJRD9CP X002BUWBLJ 6 40 240 US$1,699 441lbs
(199.94kg)

18.50 x
14.40 x
10.40 in
(46.99 x
36.58 x
26.42 cm)

1.816

SUMO Tub (Purple, 1-Pack) TU-UIL2-9WAX B07YJRCK4C X002BUWBL9 6 50 300 US$2,136 551lbs
(249.93kg)

18.50 x
14.40 x
10.40 in
(46.99 x
36.58 x
26.42 cm)

2.27

SUMO Scoop (Blue) FH-R59Y-OCMH B00YMIT5LQ X000SCDW8X 60 20 1,200 US$4,212 900lbs
(408.23kg)

19.10 x
17.70 x 8.90
in
(48.51 x
44.96 x
22.61 cm)

0.986

SUMO Scoop (Green) LE-J42W-SUNZ B00YMIT30O X000SCDX05 60 7 420 US$1,550 315lbs
(142.88kg)

19.10 x
17.70 x 8.90
in
(48.51 x
44.96 x
22.61 cm)

0.3451

https://ship.freightos.com/shipping/S211031001993


Product Merchant SKU ASIN FNSKU
Units
Per

Case

Number
of

Cases
Total
Units Value Total

Weight
Case

Dimensions
(L x W x H)

CBM

SUMO Scoop (Purple) BX-P16J-ESZX-B B00PTSTST2 X0014VIBUB 60 9 540 US$1,993 405lbs
(183.70kg)

19.10 x
17.70 x 8.90
in
(48.51 x
44.96 x
22.61 cm)

0.4437

SUMO Scoop (Red) MF-T57V-KLUJ B00YMIT0LQ X000SCDWZV 60 4 240 US$799 180lbs
(81.65kg)

19.10 x
17.70 x 8.90
in
(48.51 x
44.96 x
22.61 cm)

0.1972

SUMO Tub (Blue, 2-Pack) J3-Z585-X4MK B08CY6C9H1 X002L736U7 6 50 300 US$3,723 728lbs
(329.99kg)

18.50 x
16.42 x
14.37 in
(46.99 x
41.71 x
36.50 cm)

3.575

SUMO Tub (Green, 2-Pack) 6L-DG5S-4288 B08CY67NS7 X002L6WQL3 6 46 276 US$3,425 669lbs
(303.59kg)

18.50 x
16.42 x
14.37 in
(46.99 x
41.71 x
36.50 cm)

3.289

SUMO Tub (Multicolor, 5-Pack) EU-T8ZZ-8PVH B08CY6D979 X002L6WQKJ 4 80 320 US$9,923 1,146lbs
(520.00kg)

21.14 x
18.78 x
14.37 in
(53.70 x
47.70 x
36.50 cm)

7.48

SUMO Tub (Pink, 2-Pack) M7-5KYF-96XG B08CY681NF X002L6WQKT 6 40 240 US$2,978 582lbs
(263.99kg)

18.50 x
16.42 x
14.37 in
(46.99 x
41.71 x
36.50 cm)

2.86



Product Merchant SKU ASIN FNSKU
Units
Per

Case

Number
of

Cases
Total
Units Value Total

Weight
Case

Dimensions
(L x W x H)

CBM

SUMO Tub (Purple, 2-Pack) TL-FVBX-5JAK B08CY6ZVF9 X002L736UR 6 60 360 US$4,468 873lbs
(395.99kg)

18.50 x
16.42 x
14.37 in
(46.99 x
41.71 x
36.50 cm)

4.29

SUMO Tub (Red, 2-Pack) L6-DJ73-GQ7S B08CY6B8PY X002L73AM1 6 60 360 US$4,468 873lbs
(395.99kg)

18.50 x
16.42 x
14.37 in
(46.99 x
41.71 x
36.50 cm)

4.29

SUMO Round Tub (5-Pack, Multicolor) BT-ZU25-4T2F B08DN29KK3 X002LIQYM3 6 50 300 US$3,168 826lbs
(374.44kg)

17.13 x 8.86
x 16.34 in
(43.51 x
22.50 x
41.50 cm)

2.03

SUMO Tub (Blue, 1-Pack) 2E-E3SR-33FI-B B0787ZKBYD X0029XEHZ1 6 178 1,068 US$4,048 1,246lbs
(565.18kg)

12.00 x 9.80
x 14.20 in
(30.48 x
24.89 x
36.07 cm)

4.8772

SUMO Tub (Blue, 2-Pack) Q3-R6KY-NVMA-B B079HSST6M X0029XEJ1D 6 90 540 US$3,964 1,080lbs
(489.88kg)

16.10 x
12.40 x
14.20 in
(40.89 x
31.50 x
36.07 cm)

4.185

SUMO Tub (Green, 1-Pack) QK-JI6S-7ETR-B B075M4LVT4 X002A1WP5V 6 70 420 US$1,588 490lbs
(222.26kg)

12.00 x 9.80
x 14.20 in
(30.48 x
24.89 x
36.07 cm)

1.918

SUMO Tub (Green, 2-Pack) SX-CHYK-ONI6-B B075M4SVB1 X002A1X6BX 6 30 180 US$1,319 360lbs
(163.29kg)

16.10 x
12.40 x
14.20 in
(40.89 x
31.50 x
36.07 cm)

1.395



Product Merchant SKU ASIN FNSKU
Units
Per

Case

Number
of

Cases
Total
Units Value Total

Weight
Case

Dimensions
(L x W x H)

CBM

SUMO Tub (Multicolor, 4-Pack) 7E-72IU-2YNV-B B079HVKY5B X0029XEEKT 4 235 940 US$13,122 2,115lbs
(959.35kg)

16.70 x
12.00 x
16.10 in
(42.42 x
30.48 x
40.89 cm)

12.4315

SUMO Tub (Pink, 1-Pack) N9-9G0A-B7FQ-B B07MHBBB94 X002A0XAM9 6 110 660 US$2,501 770lbs
(349.27kg)

12.00 x 9.80
x 14.20 in
(30.48 x
24.89 x
36.07 cm)

3.014

SUMO Tub (Purple, 1-Pack) NH-L6MI-4GE4-B B01CGNRQSC X002A1X6EP 6 20 120 US$451 140lbs
(63.50kg)

12.00 x 9.80
x 14.20 in
(30.48 x
24.89 x
36.07 cm)

0.548

SUMO Tub (Purple, 2-Pack) XN-HSJW-3NGU-B B01N4J68RF X0029ZNPGV 6 80 480 US$3,518 960lbs
(435.45kg)

16.10 x
12.40 x
14.20 in
(40.89 x
31.50 x
36.07 cm)

3.72

SUMO Tub (Red, 2-Pack) 7D-2U6R-Y2Q5-B B079HR8JWV X0029WEM3J 6 20 120 US$883 240lbs
(108.86kg)

16.10 x
12.40 x
14.20 in
(40.89 x
31.50 x
36.07 cm)

0.93

SUMO Scoop (Pink) 55-Q33Z-2V63 B07MHBC54W X0020H5LM9 60 6 360 US$1,202 270lbs
(122.47kg)

19.10 x
17.70 x 8.90
in
(48.51 x
44.96 x
22.61 cm)

0.2958

TOTAL 1,355 9,984 US$77,138 16,160lbs
(7,329.82kg) 67.19


